
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F3-Segunda-Dobl
EncuentroLiga

Caram, Alejo (Astros Fulgor VC)

Castro, Marcos D. (Rioja)
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Waitzel, Ariel (Astros Fulgor VC)

San Millan, Federico (Rioja)

Tomasello, Lucio (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Maeto, Diego (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)
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Turchin, Eros (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Nakasone, Claudio (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Tomasello, Lucio (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Castro, Marcos D. (Rioja)
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Turchin, Eros (Ferrocarril Oeste)

San Millan, Federico (Rioja)

Caram, Alejo (Astros Fulgor VC)

Chacon, Daniela (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)
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Migueles, Patricio (Astros Fulgor VC)

Nakasone, Claudio (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Castro, Marcos D. (Rioja)

Chacon, Daniela (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)
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San Millan, Federico (Rioja)

Rolon, Fernando (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Caram, Alejo (Astros Fulgor VC)

Tomasello, Lucio (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Migueles, Patricio (Astros Fulgor VC)

Turchin, Eros (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M. (Ateneo de

Sosa, Emiliano (River Plate)
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Palazzo, Didier (Ateneo de Versailles)

Maza, Diego Hernán (River Plate)

Axon, Juan Cruz (Boca Juniors)

Mujica, Natali (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Parinelli, David (Boca Juniors)

Rack, Vicentino (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Mujica, Natali (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M. (Ateneo de
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Rack, Vicentino (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Palazzo, Didier (Ateneo de Versailles)

Maza, Diego Hernán (River Plate)

Axon, Juan Cruz (Boca Juniors)
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Sosa, Emiliano (River Plate)

Parinelli, David (Boca Juniors)

Palazzo, Didier (Ateneo de Versailles)

Axon, Juan Cruz (Boca Juniors)
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Ramos, Sebastian (Ateneo de Versailles)

Guillen Ramirez, Jose A. (Boca Juniors)

Arnaudo, Facundo E. (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Maza, Diego Hernán (River Plate)
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Rack, Vicentino (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Sosa, Emiliano (River Plate)


